BAR
REFRIGERATION
truemfg.com
Bar Refrigeration | TBR™
BAR REFRIGERATION
BAR REFRIGERATION REACH-IN & PASS-THRU, BLACK EXTERIOR
Solid & Glass, Swing & Slide Doors
Features/Benefits

Weight lb. (kg.)
Cabinet Dimensions
W D† H* (in)
Cabinet Dimensions
W D† H* (in)
Cabinet Dimensions
W D† H* (mm)
Cabinet Dimensions
W D† H* (mm)
Model
Model # of
Doors
# of
Doors
SOLID SWING DOORS & LEFT SIDE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TBR32-RISZ1-L-B-S-1 1 3 «1/5» 1.8 240 (109) 32 x 247/8 x 343/4 813 x 631 x 881
TBR36-RISZ1-L-B-S-1 1 3 «1/5» 1.8 255 (116) 36 x 247/8 x 343/4 914 x 631 x 881
TBR48-RISZ1-L-B-SS-1 2 6 «1/5» 1.8 320 (145) 48 x 247/8 x 343/4 1219 x 631 x 881
TBR52-RISZ1-L-B-SS-1 2 6 «1/5» 1.8 355 (161) 52 x 247/8 x 343/4 1321 x 631 x 881
TBR60-RISZ1-L-B-SS-1 2 6 «1/4» 3.2 380 (173) 60 x 247/8 x 343/4 1524 x 631 x 881
TBR72-RISZ1-L-B-SSS-1 3 9 «1/4» 3.2 435 (198) 72 x 247/8 x 343/4 1829 x 631 x 881
TBR84-RISZ1-L-B-SSS-1 3 9 «1/4» 3.2 470 (214) 84 x 247/8 x 343/4 2134 x 631 x 881
TBR92-RISZ1-L-B-SSSS-1 4 12 «1/4» 3.2 510 (232) 92 x 247/8 x 343/4 2337 x 631 x 881
TBR108-RISZ1-L-B-SSSS-1 4 12 «1/4» 3.2 595 (270) 108 x 247/8 x 343/4 2744 x 631 x 881
GLASS SWING DOORS & LEFT SIDE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TBR32-RISZ1-L-B-G-1 1 3 «1/5» 1.8 245 (112) 32 x 247/8 x 343/4 813 x 631 x 881
TBR36-RISZ1-L-B-G-1 1 3 «1/5» 1.8 285 (130) 36 x 247/8 x 343/4 915 x 631 x 881
TBR48-RISZ1-L-B-GG-1 2 6 «1/5» 1.8 335 (152) 48 x 247/8 x 343/4 1219 x 631 x 881
TBR52-RISZ1-L-B-GG-1 2 6 «1/5» 1.8 350 (159) 52 x 247/8 x 343/4 1321 x 631 x 881
TBR60-RISZ1-L-B-GG-1 2 6 «1/4» 3.2 390 (177) 60 x 247/8 x 343/4 1524 x 631 x 881
TBR72-RISZ1-L-B-GGG-1 3 9 «1/4» 3.2 445 (202) 72 x 247/8 x 343/4 1829 x 631 x 881
TBR84-RISZ1-L-B-GGG-1 3 9 «1/4» 3.2 470 (214) 84 x 247/8 x 343/4) 2134 x 631 x 881
TBR92-RISZ1-L-B-GGGG-1 4 12 «1/4» 3.2 510 (232) 92 x 247/8 x 343/4 2337 x 631 x 881
TBR108-RISZ1-L-B-GGGG-1 4 12 «1/4» 3.2 610 (277) 108 x 247/8 x 343/4 2744 x 631 x 881
GLASS SLIDE DOORS & LEFT SIDE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TBR48-RISZ1-L-B-11-1 2 6 «1/5» 1.8 325 (148) 48 x 247/8 x 343/4 1219 x 631 x 881
TBR52-RISZ1-L-B-11-1 2 6 «1/5» 1.8 350 (159) 52 x 247/8 x 343/4 1321 x 631 x 881
TBR60-RISZ1-L-B-11-1 2 6 «1/4» 3.2 385 (175) 60 x 247/8 x 343/4 1524 x 631 x 881
TBR72-RISZ1-L-B-111-1 3 9 «1/4» 3.2 445 (202) 72 x 247/8 x 343/4 1829 x 631 x 881
SOLID SWING DOORS (FRONT & REAR), LEFT SIDE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TBR36-PTSZ1-L-B-S-S-1 2 3 «1/5» 1.8 265 (121) 36 x 27 x 343/4 915 x 684 x 881
TBR60-PTSZ1-L-B-SS-SS-1 4 6 «1/4» 3.2 395 (180) 60 x 27 x 343/4 684 x 684 x 881
TBR84-PTSZ1-L-B-SSS-SSS-1 6 9 «1/4» 3.2 470 (214) 84 x 27 x 343/4 2134 x 684 x 881
GLASS SWING DOORS (FRONT & REAR), LEFT SIDE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TBR36-PTSZ1-L-B-G-G-1 2 3 «1/5» 1.8 265 (121) 36 x 27 x 343/4 915 x 684 x 881
TBR60-PTSZ1-L-B-GG-GG-1 4 6 «1/4» 3.2 395 (180) 60 x 27 x 343/4 1524 x 684 x 881
TBR84-PTSZ1-L-B-GGG-GGG-1 3 9 «1/4» 3.2 555 (252) 84 x 247/8 x 343/4 2134 x 631 x 881
GLASS SLIDE DOORS (FRONT & REAR), LEFT SIDE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TBR60-PTSZ1-L-B-11-11-1 2 6 «1/4» 3.2 395 (180) 60 x 247/8 x 343/4 1524 x 631 x 881
Environmentally friendly R290 hydrocarbon refrigeration system for the best in food preservation.
† Depth does not include 11/2" (35mm) for swing door handles, 5/8" (16mm) for slide door handles.
† Depth does not include 11/2" (35mm) for swing door handles, 5/8" (16mm) for slide door handles.
truemfg.com

Doors standard Door locks standard.
(Excludes slide door models)
Recessed plug
design for zero clearance
in back and simple plug-in
installation
Digital
temperature
display
All dimensions are rounded up to the nearest 1/8" (whole millimeter)  |  Specifications subject to change without notice.
TBR™ BAR REFRIGERATION REACH-IN, STAINLESS EXTERIOR
TBR™ BAR REFRIGERATION PASS-THRU, STAINLESS EXTERIOR
Model
Model
SOLID SWING DOORS & LEFT SIDE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TBR32-RISZ1-L-S-S-1 1 3 «1/5» 1.8 240 (109) 32 x 247/8 x 343/4 813 x 631 x 881
TBR36-RISZ1-L-S-S-1 1 3 «1/5» 1.8 290 (132) 36 x 247/8 x 343/4 914 x 631 x 881
TBR48-RISZ1-L-S-SS-1 2 6 «1/5» 1.8 335 (152) 48 x 247/8 x 343/4 1219 x 631 x 881
TBR52-RISZ1-L-S-SS-1 2 6 «1/5» 1.8 355 (161) 52 x 247/8 x 343/4 1321 x 631 x 881
TBR60-RISZ1-L-S-SS-1 2 6 «1/4» 3.2 395 (180) 60 x 247/8 x 343/4 1524 x 631 x 881
TBR72-RISZ1-L-S-SSS-1 3 9 «1/4» 3.2 440 (200) 72 x 247/8 x 343/4 1829 x 631 x 881
TBR84-RISZ1-L-S-SSS-1 3 9 «1/4» 3.2 470 (214) 84 x 247/8 x 343/4 2134 x 631 x 881
TBR92-RISZ1-L-S-SSSS-1 4 12 «1/4» 3.2 510 (232) 92 x 247/8 x 343/4 2337 x 631 x 881
TBR108-RISZ1-L-S-SSSS-1 4 12 «1/4» 3.2 630 (286) 108 x 247/8 x 343/4 2744 x 631 x 881
GLASS SWING DOORS & LEFT SIDE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TBR32-RISZ1-L-S-G-1 1 3 «1/5» 1.8 290 (132) 32 x 247/8 x 343/4 813 x 631 x 881
TBR36-RISZ1-L-S-G-1 1 3 «1/5» 1.8 290 (132) 36 x 247/8 x 343/4 915 x 631 x 881
TBR48-RISZ1-L-S-GG-1 2 6 «1/5» 1.8 335 (152) 48 x 247/8 x 343/4 1219 x 631 x 881
TBR52-RISZ1-L-S-GG-1 2 6 «1/5» 1.8 365 (166) 52 x 247/8 x 343/4 1321 x 631 x 881
TBR60-RISZ1-L-S-GG-1 2 6 «1/4» 3.2 395 (180) 60 x 247/8 x 343/4 1524 x 631 x 881
TBR72-RISZ1-L-S-GGG-1 3 9 «1/4» 3.2 440 (200) 72 x 247/8 x 343/4 1829 x 631 x 881
TBR84-RISZ1-L-S-GGG-1 3 9 «1/4» 3.2 470 (214) 84 x 247/8 x 343/4 2134 x 631 x 881
TBR92-RISZ1-L-S-GGGG-1 4 12 «1/4» 3.2 510 (232) 92 x 247/8 x 343/4 2337 x 631 x 881
TBR108-RISZ1-L-S-GGGG-1 4 12 «1/4» 3.2 610 (277) 108 x 247/8 x 343/4 2744 x 631 x 881
GLASS SLIDE DOORS & LEFT SIDE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TBR48-RISZ1-L-S-11-1 2 6 «1/5» 1.8 330 (150) 48 x 247/8 x 343/4 1219 x 631 x 881
TBR52-RISZ1-L-S-11-1 2 6 «1/5» 1.8 350 (159) 52 x 247/8 x 343/4 1321 x 631 x 881
TBR60-RISZ1-L-S-11-1 2 6 «1/4» 3.2 395 (180) 60 x 247/8 x 343/4 1524 x 631 x 881
TBR72-RISZ1-L-S-111-1 3 9 «1/4» 3.2 450 (205) 72 x 247/8 x 343/4 1829 x 631 x 881
SOLID SWING DOORS (FRONT & REAR), LEFT SIDE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TBR36-PTSZ1-L-S-S-S-1 2 3 «1/5» 1.8 290 (132) 36 x 27 x 343/4 915 x 684 x 881
TBR60-PTSZ1-L-S-SS-SS-1 4 6 «1/4» 3.2 395 (180) 60 x 27 x 343/4 1524 x 684 x 881
TBR84-PTSZ1-L-S-SSS-SSS-1 6 9 «1/4» 3.2 470 (214) 84 x 27 x 343/4 2134 x 684 x 881
GLASS SWING DOORS (FRONT & REAR), LEFT SIDE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TBR36-PTSZ1-L-S-G-G-1 2 3 «1/5» 1.8 290 (132) 36 x 27 x 343/4 915 x 684 x 881
TBR60-PTSZ1-L-S-GG-GG-1 4 6 «1/4» 3.2 395 (180) 60 x 27 x 343/4 1524 x 684 x 881
TBR84-PTSZ1-L-S-GGG-GGG-1 3 9 «1/4» 3.2 535 (243) 84 x 247/8 x 343/4 2134 x 631 x 881
GLASS SLIDE DOORS (FRONT & REAR), LEFT SIDE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TBR60-PTSZ1-L-S-11-11-1 2 6 «1/4» 3.2 395 (180) 60 x 247/8 x 343/4 1524 x 631 x 881
Environmentally friendly R290 hydrocarbon refrigeration system for the best in food preservation.
† Depth does not include 11/2" (35mm) for swing door handles, 5/8" (16mm) for slide door handles.
† Depth does not include 11/2" (35mm) for swing door handles, 5/8" (16mm) for slide door handles.
# of

Crated
Weight lb. (kg.)
Cabinet Dimensions
W D† H* (in)
Cabinet Dimensions
W D† H* (in)
Cabinet Dimensions
W D† H* (mm)
Cabinet Dimensions
W D† H* (mm)Model
Model # of
Doors
# of
Doors
SOLID SWING DOORS & LEFT SIDE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TDR32-RISZ1-L-B-S-1 1 0 «1/5» 1.8 240 (109) 32 x 247/8 x 343/4 813 x 631 x 881
TDR36-RISZ1-L-B-S-1 1 0 «1/5» 1.8 270 (123) 36 x 247/8 x 343/4 914 x 631 x 881
TDR48-RISZ1-L-B-SS-1 2 0 «1/5» 1.8 310 (141) 48 x 247/8 x 343/4 1219 x 631 x 881
TDR52-RISZ1-L-B-SS-1 2 0 «1/5» 1.8 320 (146) 52 x 247/8 x 343/ 1321 x 631 x 881
TDR60-RISZ1-L-B-SS-1 2 0 «1/4» 3.2 330 (150) 60 x 247/8 x 343/4 1524 x 631 x 881
TDR72-RISZ1-L-B-SSS-1 3 0 «1/4» 3.2 395 (180) 72 x 247/8 x 343/4 1829 x 631 x 881
TDR84-RISZ1-L-B-SSS-1 3 0 «1/4» 3.2 440 (200) 84 x 247/8 x 343/4 2134 x 631 x 881
TDR92-RISZ1-L-B-SSSS-1 4 0 «1/4» 3.2 475 (215) 92 x 247/8 x 343/4 2337 x 631 x 881
TDR108-RISZ1-L-B-SSSS-1 4 0 «1/4» 3.2 535 (243) 108 x 247/8 x 343/4 2744 x 631 x 881
COMBO SOLID & GLASS SWING DOORS, LEFT SIDE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TDR48-RISZ1-L-B-SG-1 2 3 «1/5» 1.8 320 (146) 48 x 247/8 x 343/4 1219 x 631 x 881
TDR52-RISZ1-L-B-SG-1 2 3 «1/5» 1.8 365 (166) 52 x 247/8 x 343/4 1321 x 631 x 881
SOLID SWING DOORS & LEFT SIDE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TDR36-PTSZ1-L-B-S-S-1 2 0 «1/5» 1.8 270 (122) 36 x 247/8 x 343/4 914 x 631 x 881
TDR60-PTSZ1-L-B-SS-SS-1 4 0 «1/4» 3.2 365 (166) 60 x 247/8 x 343/4 1524 x 631 x 881
TDR84-PTSZ1-L-B-SSS-SSS-1 6 0 «1/4» 3.2 490 (222) 84 x 247/8 x 343/4 2134 x 631 x 881
† Depth does not include 11/2" (39mm) for swing door handles.
* Height does not include 153/4" (400mm) for draft tower.
† Depth does not include 11/2" (39mm) for swing door handles.
* Height does not include 153/4" (400mm) for draft tower.

Cabinet Dimensions
W D† H* (in)
Cabinet Dimensions
W D† H* (in)
Cabinet Dimensions
W D† H* (mm)
Cabinet Dimensions
W D† H* (mm)
Model
Model
# of
Doors
# of
Doors
SOLID SWING DOORS & LEFT SIDE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TDR32-RISZ1-L-S-S-1 1 0 «1/5» 1.8 240 (109) 32 x 247/8 x 343/4 813 x 631 x 881
TDR36-RISZ1-L-S-S-1 1 0 «1/5» 1.8 270 (123) 36 x 247/8 x 343/4 914 x 631 x 881
TDR48-RISZ1-L-S-SS-1 2 0 «1/5» 1.8 320 (146) 48 x 247/8 x 343/4 1219 x 631 x 881
TDR52-RISZ1-L-S-SS-1 2 0 «1/5» 1.8 355 (161) 52 x 247/8 x 343/4 1321 x 631 x 881
TDR60-RISZ1-L-S-SS-1 2 0 «1/4» 3.2 330 (150) 60 x 247/8 x 343/4 1524 x 631 x 881
TDR72-RISZ1-L-S-SSS-1 3 0 «1/4» 3.2 395 (179) 72 x 247/8 x 343/4 1829 x 631 x 881
TDR84-RISZ1-L-S-SSS-1 3 0 «1/4» 3.2 440 (200) 84 x 247/8 x 343/4 2134 x 631 x 881
TDR92-RISZ1-L-S-SSSS-1 4 0 «1/4» 3.2 475 (215) 92 x 247/8 x 343/4 2337 x 631 x 881
TDR108-RISZ1-L-S-SSSS-1 4 0 «1/4» 3.2 535 (243) 108 x 247/8 x 343/4 2744 x 631 x 881
COMBO SOLID & GLASS SWING DOORS, LEFT SIDE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TDR48-RISZ1-L-S-SG-1 2 3 «1/5» 1.8 330 (150) 48 x 247/8 x 343/4 1219 x 631 x 881
TDR52-RISZ1-L-S-SG-1 2 3 «1/5» 1.8 365 (166) 52 x 247/8 x 343/4 1321 x 631 x 881
SOLID SWING DOORS & LEFT SIDE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TDR36-PTSZ1-L-S-S-S-1 2 0 «1/5» 1.8 270 (122) 36 x 247/8 x 343/4 914 x 631 x 881
TDR60-PTSZ1-L-S-SS-SS-1 4 0 «1/4» 3.2 365 (166) 60 x 247/8 x 343/4 1524 x 631 x 881
TDR84-PTSZ1-L-S-SSS-SSS-1 6 0 «1/4» 3.2 490 (222) 84 x 247/8 x 343/4 2134 x 631 x 881
† Depth does not include 11/2" (39mm) for swing door handles.
* Height does not include 153/4" (400mm) for draft tower.
† Depth does not include 11/2" (39mm) for swing door handles.
* Height does not include 153/4" (400mm) for draft tower.